

## PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 47733286

---

Data publicarii	01.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 785,44 RON - 785,44 RON

---

Descriere: - 1 SAVANA LAC STEJAR CU TEFLON 2.5L #6420319103294 buc 4 83.9496 2 SAVANA LAC NUC CU TEFLON 2.5L #6420319103300 buc 1 83.9496 3 SAVANA LAC STEJAR CU TEFLON 2.5L #6420319103294 buc 1 83.9496 4 COS GUNOI DUAL SWING M GRI #8013183086206 buc 1 36.5546 5 HARTIE IG.ZEWA JASMINE 3STR.8ROLA #9011111035783 #7322541171753 buc 1 13.8655 6 SACI MENAJ SOFFY 35L-15BUC #6425146001003 buc 1 1.8487 7 PROSOP PUFINA JUMBO MONOROLA #6422295000390 buc 1 8.3193 8 PRES SEMILUNA GRI MOCHETA STONE 60X40 CM #6423997005270 buc 1 9.6639 9 MASCA ANTIPRAF (TEMAD-CO) #2000000220789 #5948941001517 buc 10 3.2773 10 SILAN LAVENDER GARDEN 1850 ML #9000101091489 buc 1 12.521 11 SUR LEMN AF 6 X 200 ZN GB 20 0,6723 13,446 12 BURGHIU PT LEMN ECO 12X250 MM BUC 1 48,7395 48,7395 13 SURUB CAP PLAT OPEL 4.2X16 ZN BUC 200 0,042 8,4 14 PIULITA DIN 934 M 6 G 8 ZN BUC 40 0,042 1,68 15 SAIBA TAMPLARIE DIN 440 10 ZN BUC 6 0,2521 1,5126 16 SURUB DIN 603 6 X 70 ZN G4.8 BUC 40 0,2521 10,084 17 SURUB LEMN CAP TORX 8X280 ZNG BUC 6 2,521 15,126 18 SUR LEMN AF 3 X 35 ZN GB 1000 0,0252 25,2 19 SUR LEMN AF 3.5 X 50 ZN GB BUC 1000 0,042 42

---